

FY2017 Mill & Overlay (#4343096)

Owner: City of Lee's Summit

Solicitor: City of Lee's Summit

04/28/2016 11:00 AM CDT

Unofficial

Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Superior Bowen Asphalt Co., LLC		Ideker, Inc.		Metro Asphalt, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	APWA TYPE 3-01 Recycled Asphalt	TON	31659	\$50.60	\$1,601,945.40	\$44.87	\$1,420,539.33	\$49.11	\$1,554,773.49	\$51.10	\$1,617,774.90
2	APWA Type 3 PG 70-22	TON	4058	\$57.90	\$234,958.20	\$54.43	\$220,876.94	\$60.67	\$246,198.86	\$61.80	\$250,784.40
3	Asphalt Patching, Full Depth	TON	1786	\$79.00	\$141,094.00	\$72.00	\$128,592.00	\$56.18	\$100,337.48	\$92.80	\$165,740.80
4	Milling, Full Width	SY	288486	\$1.07	\$308,680.02	\$1.05	\$302,910.30	\$1.42	\$409,650.12	\$1.50	\$432,729.00
5	Brick Paver Removal	SY	350	\$46.00	\$16,100.00	\$44.00	\$15,400.00	\$58.98	\$20,643.00	\$36.00	\$12,600.00
6	Pavement Marking 4inch Solid White High-Build Paint	LF	18155	\$0.60	\$10,893.00	\$0.35	\$6,354.25	\$0.21	\$3,812.55	\$0.23	\$4,175.65
7	Pavement Marking 4inch Broken White High-Build Paint	LF	885	\$0.60	\$531.00	\$0.35	\$309.75	\$0.21	\$185.85	\$0.23	\$203.55
8	Pavement Marking 4inch Solid Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	11255	\$0.60	\$6,753.00	\$0.35	\$3,939.25	\$0.21	\$2,363.55	\$0.23	\$2,588.65
9	Pavement Marking 4inch Broken Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	1450	\$0.60	\$870.00	\$0.35	\$507.50	\$0.21	\$304.50	\$0.23	\$333.50
10	Pavement Marking 6inch Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	140	\$5.25	\$735.00	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$6.00	\$840.00	\$6.50	\$910.00
11	Pavement Marking 12inch Solid Yellow Thermoplastic	LF	45	\$8.00	\$360.00	\$4.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$11.00	\$495.00
12	Pavement Marking 24inch Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	312	\$18.00	\$5,616.00	\$6.00	\$1,872.00	\$18.00	\$5,616.00	\$20.00	\$6,240.00
13	Pavement Marking Left Turn Arrow Thermoplastic	Each	37	\$240.00	\$8,880.00	\$185.00	\$6,845.00	\$335.00	\$12,395.00	\$375.00	\$13,875.00
14	Pavement Marking Right Turn Arrow Thermoplastic	Each	1	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
Bid Total:					\$2,337,655.62		\$2,109,071.32		\$2,357,905.40		\$2,508,825.45